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Test parameter

Identification A

Identification B

pH-value

Limit of sulfide

Limit of acid-soluble substances

Limit of soluble barium salts

Assay

Total Aerobic Microbial Count (TAMC)
Total Yeast and Moulds Count (TYMC)
Median value d50 (sedimentation)

VENATOR

Plan: BEXXRHNS / 1
(Last update from SAP: 26.10.2020)
(ECM 500000000074)

Specification for

BLANC FIXE XR HN

Unit Lower limit
5,0
%
% 97,5
cfu/g
cfu/g
pum 0,85

Upper limit

8,0
0,30

100,5
1000
100
1,10
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Method Reference
R500-25 USP/EP/JP
R500-25 USP/EP/JP
SC-201 USP
R400-08 USP
R400-04 USP
R400-06 USP
R400-02 USP
R200-01 USP/EP/JP
R200-06 USP/EP/JP
SC-216

This specification is CONFIDENTIAL and should not be disclosed to a third party without written consent from Venator. Venator reserves the right

to make non-material changes to the specifications as and when it deems necessary. Any material change will take effect after a period of
reasonable notice has been given to the customers.
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